
Recommended Use:As a dietary supplement, take 
two capsules per day with meals, or as directed by 
your health care practitioner.

Contains American ginseng (Panax quinquifolius), 
essential vitamins, minerals, and other nutrients that 
work synergistically to provide a premium product to 
support healthy thyroid function.†

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion 
Laboratories, Inc.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different 
between lots.
     
THS120-PL-1

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.  
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Complete 
Thyroid Support

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

Distributed By: 
ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

MADE WITH

INGR E DIENTS
NON-GMO

VE
GETARIAN

FO R M U LA †These statements have not been evaluated by the 
Food and Drug Administration. This product is not 
intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any 
disease.

†

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate.

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A (as Retinyl Palmitate) 
Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)
    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)
Iodine
    (as Potassium Iodide)
Zinc 
    (TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)
Selenium 
    (as Selenomethionine)
Copper 
    (TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)
Manganese 
    (TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate)

50 mcg

200 mg
200 mg

50 mg

2000 IU
5 mg

100 mcg

25 mg

50 mcg

500 mcg

5 mg

% Daily Value

40%

*
*

*

% Daily Value

40%
290%

70%

170%

70%

25%

250%

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 capsules
Servings Per Container 60

Chromium 
    (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

N-Acetyl-L-Tyrosine
American Ginseng
    (Panax quinquefolius)(root)
     [standardized to contain 5% ginsenosides]
Forskolin Extract 
    (Coleus forskohlii)(root)
     [standardized to contain 20% forskolin]

*Daily Value not established.

Amount Per Serving


