Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take two capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Contains American ginseng (Panax quinquifolius), essential vitamins, minerals, and other nutrients that work syneraistically to provide a premium product to support healthy thyroid function.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different hetween lots

NON-GMC

THS120-PL-1

† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease







Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 capsules Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Val
Vitamin A (as Retinyl Palmitate) 200	0 IU 40%	Chromium	50 mcg 4
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2) 5	mg 290%	(TRAACS® Chromium Nicotina	te Glycinate Chelate)
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)			
lodine 100 r	nca 70%	N-Acetyl-L-Tyrosine	200 mg
(as Potassium Iodide)	,	American Ginseng	200 mg
	mq 170%	(Panax quinquefolius)(root)	
	,	Istandardized to contain 5%	ninsennsidesl
(TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)		Forskolin Extract	, ,
Selenium 50 r	nca 70%		50 mg
(as Selenomethionine)	,	(Coleus forskohlii) (root)	
Copper 500 r	nca 25%	[standardized to contain 20%	forskolin]
	,		
(TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)		*Daily Value not established.	
Manganese 5	mg 250%	'	
(TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate	Chelate)		

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate.



Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN



% Daily Value